
Contact your BTPS sales rep (see p. 2)
or send your order with promo code ARCTURUS24 to orders@btpubservices.com

75% OFF PUBLISHER LIST PRICE SALE

Visit Edelweiss to see 
the whole collection, or 
contact your BTPS rep 
for details (see page 2).

75% OFF PUBLISHER LIST PRICE SALE

Deluxe Slipcase Editions

Teen Witches’ Guides Kids’ Activity Puzzles Kids’ Original Fiction

Book & Card Boxes Astrology Library

One per retail store ship-to location in the USA.

ARCTURUS24 – Include promo code with order.

75% discount off publisher list price; 20-unit minimum; free freight; 
promoted titles combine for minimums; multiple orders accepted; promotion 
does not combine with other orders; all books sold non-returnable.

August 1, 2024 – October 31, 2024. Orders must be in BTPS 
system by end of promotion window. 

ELIGIBILITY:

PROMO CODE:

TERMS:

DATES:



West & Northwest - Imprint Group West
Derek Lawrence (CO)
 Tel 800-738-3961, ext. 1 · Email derek@imprintgroupwest.com
Kurtis Lowe (AK, Northern ID, OR, WA)
 Tel 800-738-3961, ext. 3 · Email kurtis@imprintgroupwest.com
Suzi Hough (HI, MT, Northern CA, Southern ID)
 Tel 800-738-3961, ext.4 · Email suzi@imprintgroupwest.com
Kevin Peters (Northern CA, Northern NV, UT)
 Tel 800-738-3961, ext.5 · Email kevin@imprintgroupwest.com
John Votaw (AZ, Southern CA, Southern NV(Las Vegas), NM, WY)
 Tel 800-738-3961, ext.2 · Email john@imprintgroupwest.com

New England - Northeast Publishers Reps
Bill Palizzolo (MA - select accounts, ME, NH, NY - Hudson Valley and  
 Albany area, VT)
 Tel 603.496.1352 · Email billbooksis@gmail.com
Lisa Sirak (DE, MD, NJ, NYC, West Chester County and Long Island, 
 East PA, Washington, D.C.)
 Tel 973.299.0085 · Email siraksirak@aol.com
Beth Martin (CT, MA, RI)
 Tel 978.221.5758 · Email ee_martin@comcast.net

Trade Sales Representative - U.S.

30 Amberwood Parkway
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Phone: 888.814.0208

Fax: 419.281.0200
orders@btpubservices.com

Midwest / South Central - Fujii Associates
Eric Heidemann (Educational Wholesale and Key Accounts)
 Tel 636.528.2546 · Email eric@fujiiassociates.com
Thomas Bowen (AR, LA, OK, TX)
 Tel 972.381.1828 · Email tom@fujiiassociates.com
Beth Chang (Central and Western Iowa, KS, Western MO, NE, ND, SD, AR)
 Tel 402.476.6199 · Email beth@fujiiassociates.com
Mark Fleeman (Chicago & Central/North IL, IN, KY, Central WI)
 Tel 219.309.9004 · Email mark@fujiiassociates.com
Andrew Holcomb (OH, MI, Chicago)
 Tel 734.381.4310 · Email andrew@fujiiassociates.com
Jen Allen (IL including Chicago area, MO, MN, Milwaukee area)
 Tel 217.370.8851 · Email jen@fujiiassociates.com

South - Southern Territory Associates
Geoff Rizzo (FL, excl panhandle; Georgia coast)
 Tel. 772.708.5788 · Email rizzosta@gmail.com
Angie Smits (E. TN, NC, VA, WV, SC)
 Tel. 336.574.1879 · Email hasmits@aol.com
Tom Caldwell (MS, Mid & West TN, AL, Pensacola, FL)
 Tel. 773.450.2695 · Email tomcaldwell79@gmail.com

EDELWEISS
Visit us on


